USP OF AUCTIONABLE PROPERTIES  

Description                          Details 

Type of Property Flat no 4B (2BHK) at the 4th floor admeasuring an area of 1106 

(one thousand one hundred and six) sq.ft super built up area. 

Located in the building named and styled as 'SAKET 

SADAN' along with undivided proportionate impartible 

share of land or ground thereunto belonging where on or 

on part whereof the same is erected and built containing by